:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11153792

Feb 27, 2025 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 348,556 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 933649 - 0.018718613 ETH®
43.48 USD

2 933650 - 0.018937929 ETH®
43.99 USD

3 933651 - 0.018954289 ETH®
44.03 USD

4 933652 - 0.018909064 ETH®
43.93 USD

S 933653 - 0.018856091 ETH®
43.80 USD

6 933658 - 0.018992429 ETH®
44.12 USD

7 933660 - 0.018604182 ETH®
43.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11153792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/348556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933660

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

933661

933662

933663

933664

933665

933666

933667

933668

933669

Validator Id

1541702

Amount

- 0.018848690
43.79 USD

- 0.018838917
43.76 USD

- 0.018968757
44.07 USD

- 0.018903572
43.91 USD

- 0.018950871
44.02 USD

- 0.018944281
44.01 USD

- 0.018969869
44.07 USD

- 0.018984742
44.10 USD

- 0.018858625
43.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045435046
105.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933665
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1541702

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



