

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-16 11:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 11153792

DATE & TIME Feb 27, 2025 · 15:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 348,556 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	933649	- 0.018718613 ETH � 43.48 USD
2	933650	- 0.018937929 ETH � 43.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>933651</u>	- 0.018954289 ETH � 44.03 USD
<u>4</u>	933652	- 0.018909064 ETH � 43.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>933653</u>	- 0.018856091 ETH � 43.80 USD
<u>6</u>	933658	- 0.018992429 ETH � 44.12 USD
<u>7</u>	933660	- 0.018604182 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	933661	- 0.018848690 ETH � 43.79 USD
9	933662	- 0.018838917 ETH � 43.76 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>933663</u>	- 0.018968757 ETH � 44.07 USD
<u>11</u>	933664	- 0.018903572 ETH � 43.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>933665</u>	- 0.018950871 ETH � 44.02 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>933666</u>	- 0.018944281 ETH � 44.01 USD
<u>14</u>	933667	- 0.018969869 ETH � 44.07 USD
<u>15</u>	933668	- 0.018984742 ETH � 44.10 USD
<u>16</u>	933669	- 0.018858625 ETH � 43.81 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1541702</u>	+ 0.045435046 ETH � 105.55 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.